

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		KRUPP CONSTRUCTION		PACE CONSTRUCTION		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
ROADWAY ITEMS											
202-20.10	Removal of Improvements	L.S.	1	\$43,175.00	\$43,175.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$77,873.90	\$77,873.90		
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$18.10	\$18.10	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00		
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	1264	\$8.00	\$10,112.00	\$8.10	\$10,238.40	\$7.00	\$8,848.00		
404-12.73	Superpave Asphaltic Concrete Mixture SP125 (PG 70-22)ELP	Ton	11970.3	\$85.00	\$1,017,475.50	\$65.00	\$778,069.50	\$69.00	\$825,950.70		
405-30.10	Type "C" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	1384	\$60.00	\$83,040.00	\$63.70	\$88,160.80	\$62.25	\$86,154.00		
405-30.20	Type "D" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	5.7	\$150.00	\$855.00	\$395.00	\$2,251.50	\$370.00	\$2,109.00		
405-30.30	Type "X" Bituminous Concrete (Base)	Ton	410.1	\$200.00	\$82,020.00	\$176.95	\$72,567.20	\$51.50	\$21,120.15		
407-10.27	Tack-Emulsified Asphalt (SS-1H)	Gal.	16030	\$4.00	\$64,120.00	\$1.25	\$20,037.50	\$0.01	\$160.30		
412-10.02	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (0" to 2"), Concrete or Asphalt	S.Y.	89664	\$3.00	\$268,992.00	\$1.50	\$134,496.00	\$2.00	\$179,328.00		
604-20.26	Adjust Gate Inlet to Grade	Each	3	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$885.00	\$2,655.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00		
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	Each	21	\$300.00	\$6,300.00	\$480.00	\$10,080.00	\$175.00	\$3,675.00		
604-90.40	Adjust Inlet Stone to Grade	Each	1	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$885.00	\$885.00	\$400.00	\$400.00		
604-90.50	Replace Precast Inlet Stone and Adjust to Grade	Each	9	\$800.00	\$7,200.00	\$620.00	\$5,580.00	\$900.00	\$8,100.00		
604-90.52	Replace Inlet Sill	Each	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$660.00	\$1,320.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00		
604-90.54	Clean Storm Sewer Drainage Structures	Each	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00		
608-50.96	Remove and Replace Paved Approach (6")	S.Y.	89.5	\$75.00	\$6,712.50	\$70.00	\$6,265.00	\$65.00	\$5,817.50		
608-50.97	Remove and Replace Paved Approach (7")	S.Y.	257.2	\$80.00	\$20,576.00	\$75.00	\$19,290.00	\$72.00	\$18,518.40		
608-60.06	Concrete Sidewalk (6" Thick)	S.Y.	10.6	\$50.00	\$530.00	\$139.60	\$1,479.76	\$60.00	\$636.00		
608-60.94	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	S.Y.	497.8	\$80.00	\$39,824.00	\$58.10	\$28,922.18	\$44.00	\$21,903.20		
608-60.97	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, Curb Ramp (7" Thick)	S.Y.	442.6	\$130.00	\$57,538.00	\$90.25	\$39,944.65	\$93.00	\$41,161.80		
608-60.98	Truncated Domes for Curb Ramps (New Construction)	S.F.	206	\$50.00	\$10,300.00	\$24.05	\$4,954.30	\$25.00	\$5,150.00		
608-60.99	Truncated Domes for Curb Ramps (Retrofit Construction)	S.F.	20	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$35.00	\$700.00		
609-10.15	Concrete Curb, Modified Type "S"	L.F.	140	\$50.00	\$7,000.00	\$51.50	\$7,210.00	\$26.00	\$3,640.00		
609-20.11	Integral Curb (6" Height and Under)	L.F.	107	\$35.00	\$3,745.00	\$20.65	\$2,209.55	\$26.00	\$2,782.00		
609-20.99	Clean Curb Drainage Scuppers	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		
609-30.10	Asphalt Curb	L.F.	260	\$15.00	\$3,900.00	\$20.65	\$5,369.00	\$12.00	\$3,120.00		
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,005.00	\$10,005.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		
612-60.92	Arrow Panel, Type "B" (Noiseless), Rental	Each	4	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$100.00	\$400.00		
613-10.00	Joint Repair - Transverse, Type I Cement w/Acceleraor, 8.5 Sack	S.Y.	176	\$130.00	\$22,880.00	\$190.00	\$33,440.00	\$153.00	\$26,928.00		
613-10.90	Joint Repair - Transverse, Type III Cement w/Accelerator, 8.5 Sack	S.Y.	488	\$110.00	\$53,680.00	\$214.00	\$104,432.00	\$240.00	\$117,120.00		
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$125,705.00	\$125,705.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00		
803-20.00	Strip Sodding	S.Y.	345	\$12.00	\$4,140.00	\$20.00	\$6,900.00	\$20.00	\$6,900.00		
806-45.08	Inlet Protection Device, Single Unit - Filter Sock/Roll	Each	10	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$50.00	\$500.00		
806-45.09	Inlet Protection Device, Double Unit - Filter Sock/Roll	Each	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$185.00	\$370.00	\$80.00	\$160.00		
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS					\$ 1,950,283.10		\$1,533,264.34**		\$1,621,556.95		
COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS											
904-85.05	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (In Conduit and Pull Boxes)	L.F.	994	\$0.85	\$844.90	\$1.10	\$1,093.40	\$1.10	\$1,093.40		
904-85.06	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (In Sawed Slot)	L.F.	6353	\$4.00	\$25,412.00	\$4.05	\$25,729.65	\$4.05	\$25,729.65		
904-95.40	Adjustment of Concrete Pull Box	Each	2	\$1,230.00	\$2,460.00	\$810.00	\$1,620.00	\$810.00	\$1,620.00		
SUBTOTAL COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS					\$28,716.90		\$28,443.05		\$28,443.05		
PROJECT TOTAL					\$ 1,979,000.00		\$1,561,707.39***		\$ 1,650,000.00		\$

* Corrected from \$72,567.19
**Corrected from \$1,533,264.33
***Corrected from \$1,561,707.38